	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1.5KE150A-B
	1.5KE150A-B (Diodes Incorporated)
		    Part Number:
            1.5KE150A-B
		    Manufacturer:
            Diodes Incorporated
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC DO201A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.43500 (This price is for reference only)
		 1.5KE150A-B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1.5KE150A-B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
84-6 Keystone Electronics  STRAP BATTERY 9V SHIELDED 6" LD
BH906S MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER COIN FOR 2-23MM CELLS
RE10B HellermannTyton  BOX STEEL 4X14.4X11" WHITE
PJ1084W Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 11.8X9.90X4.47" GREY
CC-5191 Bud Industries  CABLE MANAGEMENT CARRIER 30"
251HR079251X Switchcraft Inc.  2.5MM 3 COND RA TO
M7SSK-0910R 3M  D-SUB CABLE MFM09K/MC10M/MFM09K
FA3MTSC HellermannTyton  MTRJ-SC DUPLEX ASSEM 3M
0152680969 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 76 TYPE
H1AXH-2036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC20H/AE20G/X
M3CFK-3406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC34K/MC34G/MCF34K
24-012-100T Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 24POS
521-26-08-WH-014F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 14' PRE-CUT
1501760 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
3053/1 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG YELLOW 100'
390845 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG WHITE 1000'
GR3115A Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.688" RUBBER BLACK
T50R3M4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 50 LB. 7.9"
UPL1-34177-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELHPK11-1REC4-31578-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-4-36991-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
156.5610.5252 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE STRIP 30W/O HOUSING25A
FLSR300.XXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 300A 600V NON STD SLOW
0603SFV300F/32-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE 3.0A 32V VRY FST SMD 0603
CPDF5V0U Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 5VWM 12.5VC 1005
SMDJ16C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 16VWM 27.3VC SMD
P4KE91A-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC DO41
CPDT5-5V0C-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 5VWM SOT23-5
MSMCJ7.5CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO214AB
MSMLG8.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO215AB
MASMCG170AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO215AB
MXSMLG64CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC DO215AB
MPLAD30KP90CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC PLAD
P1556UCLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 4CHP 130V 500A MS013
P2600ZA Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC/FUSE SYM 4CH 220V 150A SIP
V8ZA2P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 6V 250A DISC 10MM
ERZ-V05D270 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 24V 250A DISC 5MM
V321DB40 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 40KA BLADE ENCASED
V130LXR1318 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR RADIAL
ROV07H270K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 24.3V 500A DISC 7MM
	1.5KE150A-B  keywords
	    	1.5KE150A-B
	1.5KE150A-B  Diodes Incorporated
	1.5KE150A-B  pdf
	1.5KE150A-B  datasheet
	1.5KE150A-B  price
	1.5KE150A-B  distributor
	electronic components 1.5KE150A-B
	1.5KE150A-B  Circuit Protection
	1.5KE150A-B  TVS - Diodes
	1.5KE150A-B  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC DO201A
	1.5KE150A-B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .